

Orange County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-3	300	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Bid/	RFP			Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	2/20)/2019			In control:	Administrative Services	Department
On agenda:	2/26	6/2019			Final action:		
Title:	Approval of Amendment No. 9, Contract Y14-114, Orange County Convention Center Sustainability Initiatives, with TLC Engineering for Architecture Inc., in the amount of \$30,000, for a revised total annual contract amount of \$157,675. ([Convention Center Facilities Operations Division] Procurement Division)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2019-02-26 Administrative Services Consent Item-10						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
·	1	Board of			sioners Ar		

Approval of Amendment No. 9, Contract Y14-114, Orange County Convention Center Sustainability Initiatives, with TLC Engineering for Architecture Inc., in the amount of \$30,000, for a revised total annual contract amount of \$157,675. ([Convention Center Facilities Operations Division] Procurement Division)